

International Congress on Friedreich's ataxia

11th April, 2015

International Congress on "DNA Structure in Health & Disease" 12 - 13 April, 2015

All India Institute of Medical Sciences Ansari Nagar, New Delhi-110029 (INDIA)

Registration Guidelines

Registration fees can be paid by sending Crossed Demand Draft drawn in **favor of "DSHD-2015"**, **payable at SBI**, **Ansari Nagar branch**, **New Delhi**. Please mention your name and University for identification on the backside of the Draft. Ph.D Student, Post Doc, Research assistant delegates are required to submit the proof from their supervisor forwarded by the Head of the Department or Principal. **Participation certificate will be given to all the delegates**. **All Abstract will be accepted after submission of registration fee**.

Registration fees can be paid through **Online Transfer** using the following details:

Account Name: DSHD-2015

Bank Name: State Bank of India (SBI)

Account No: 34639880555

IFSC Code: **01536** (Sending from **any branch of SBI** in India)

SBIN0001536 (Sending from any bank other than SBI in India)

SBININBB545 (Sending from outside India)

Registration Includes

Conference Kit

• Lunch and tea/coffee during conference

One Special Dinner

Registration Fees

Participants	Early Bird Registration Fee till 20th March, 2015			Registration fee from 21st March, 2015 for DHSD and ICFA			On Spot Registration (11th to 13th April)
Conference	ICFA	DSHD	Both	ICFA	DHSD	Both	DHSD/ICFA
Research assistant/PhD UG/PG Students	Rs. 2000	Rs. 2000	Rs. 3500	Rs. 3000	Rs. 3500	Rs. 5000	Rs. 4000
Faculty/Post Doc/Research associate & Other Delegates	Rs. 4000	Rs. 4000	Rs. 5000	Rs. 4500	Rs. 4500	Rs. 7000	Rs. 5000
Accompanying Persons	Rs. 2000	Rs. 2000	Rs. 4500	Rs. 3000	Rs. 3000	Rs. 4000	Rs. 4000
Industry	Rs. 5000	Rs. 7000	Rs. 7500	Rs. 7500	Rs. 8000	Rs. 10000	Rs. 10000
Foreign Delegates	US \$ 200	US \$ 200	US \$ 400	US \$ 350	US \$ 400	US \$ 500	US \$ 600

*DSHD: International Congress on DNA Structure in Health & Disease

*ICFA: International Congress on Friedreich's Ataxia

The registration form along with the demand draft should be sent to :

Dr. (Mrs.) M.R. RAJESWARI, FRSC, FAPSc

Organizing Secretary,

Professor, Department of Biochemistry, AIIMS, New Delhi -110029 (INDIA)

Tel: 011-26593416, Mobile: +91-9868398064, +91-9717296504, Fax: 011-2658866

Email: dshd2015@gmail.com

*ICFA: International Congress on Friedreich's Ataxia
*DSHD: International Congress on DNA Structure in Health & Disease

Reference#				
Name				
Applying for (please tick)	ICFA	DSHD	BOTH	Paste Latest
Date of Birth		Sex		Photo Here
Qualification				
Institute/University				
Correspondence				
Address				
State			Pin Code	
Mobile			Country	
Telephone	Office		Residence	
(with STD code)				
Email ID				
Mode of payment:	Online transfer		Demand	On Spot
			draft	

Payment details:

i) For Online Transfer:

Transaction ID
Account name:
Account number:
Bank and branch:

ii) Demand Draft Details:

DD No.	DD Amount	DD Date	Bank Name

*Student delegates are required to submit the proof from their supervisor forwarded by the Head of the Department or Principal